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1) If Design / Sales concern person he/she is on leave then please do not contact to other department.
2) All concerns mobile numbers belong to the office and will be available only during office hours.

Note:
' Enquiry
' Quotation
' Enquiry

Ms. Snehal Haval

Sr. Engineer Product Development

B +91-020-67257 114
[] +9196898 95658/65

[=7] enquiry@keetronics.com

J

Mrs. Kajal Ingule A
Sr. Engineer Product Development
B +91-020-67257 112
+91 96898 95658
[=7 salesT@keetronics.com )

' Order & Payment Received

&
l Job Handover to Design Dept.

I Design

Mr. Vishwas Heman
Sr. Graphic Designer
& +91-020-67257 115
+9196898 95657/64
[=7 graphic@keetronics.com
J
. N
Mr. Pandurang Mahadik
Jr. Graphic Designer
P +91-020-67257 115
+91 96898 95657/64
[=] graphic@keetronics.com
J
. N
Mrs. Anuja Deshpande
GM Design
B +91-020-67257 118
[] +9196898 95657/64
[=7] anujad@keetronics.com
J/
. N
Mrs. Priyanka Talegaonkar
Sr. Engineer Engineering (ERP) MR (ISO,IATF)
ﬁ +91-020-67257 166
+91 96898 95657/64
E gms@keetronics.com
J/
~
Mrs. Deepa Shaha
GM Projects
P +91-020-67257 121
+91 96898 95657/64
[=7 design@keetronics.com
J/

»{  Proto Delivery Follow Up

&

' For Repeat Order & Follow Up For Delivery

Sales

Mrs. Rupali Javalgikar
Sr. Sales Officer

& +91-020-67257 113

+91 96898 95658

[=] sales@keetronics.com

I Material

Mrs. Sunanda Shindekar
GM Manufacturing

P +91-020-67257 108

[] +9189563 18206

[=7] materials@keetronics.com

Quality

Mrs. Padmaja Mungi
Sr. Quality Engineer
@ +91-020-67257 126
+9189561 58948

[=7 quality@keetronics.com
J

~
Ms. Rucha Khule
r. Executive Engineer Product Development
& +91-020-67257 155
+9173870 47231
[=] rucha.keetronics@gmail.com )

Accounts & Dispatch

Mr. Rajesh Thorat

Sr. Executive Accounts & Finance

® +91-020-67257 151
+91 96898 95659

[=] dispatch@keetronics.com

Mrs. Sonali Nagarkar )
AGM Accounts & Finance
& +91-020-67257 152
[} +9196898 95659
[=7] accounts@keetronics.com )
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